
ZTE 033030600060 數據表

中興50GBASE-ER 1310nm SM 40km QSFP28模塊TR-FF13E-N00 SQF0501E1LNZT01P WXTRQP450LGDC

033030600060

中興通訊 033030600060 50G ER 模塊專為 5G 中程和回程應用而設計。它們採用 QSFP28 外形和 LC 連接器，並符合

QSFP28 MSA。

規格

零件號：033030600060

MPN：TR-FF13E-N00，SQF0501E1LNZT01P，WXTRQP450LGDC

描述：QSFP28 ER (PAM4)

外形：50G QSFP28

數據速率：50Gbps

纖維：SMF

距離：40公里

接口：雙工 LC

TX：1310nm EML

接收：APD

DDMI：是的

工作溫度：0~+70°C

立即購買
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